160 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
The contractor will supply and install Emergi-Lite® Distinction™
Collection recessed heads and housing. Recessed heads will be
constructed of durable powder coated metal and use LED
lamps. The light source will be  V,  LED or
otherwise specified.
The remote unit shall be Emergi-Lite® model: ______________ .

—
Back boxes
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0098-E MR16 LED 24V-4W
580.0100-E MR16 LED 24V-6W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
580.0095-E MR16 LED 120V-4W
—
Replacement lamps
Head style 6V-4W 12V-4W 24V-4W 12V-5W 12V-6W 120V-4W
EFR8R X X X X X X
EFR9 X X X X X X
—
LED compatibility chart
Series Head style Colour Voltage/wattage Options
EFR= �decorative
recessed remote
8R= �concave (tilting
round rear load)
9= �concave
(egress/regress
BK= black
BN= �brushed nickel
8R series only
WH= white
-LAC= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
-LBC= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
-LGC= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LIC= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LJC= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LLC= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-LMC= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
-LVC= MR16 LED, 120V-4W1
1Available only with EL-GRHR05 housing
PM= �complete with pendant
mount backbox1
1Pendant kit sold separately
  Example: EFR8RBN-LAC
—
Ordering information
R
E
M
O
T
E
 F
IX
T
U
R
E
S